ROLESVILLE TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2013
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Name

REDUS RALEIGH HOUSING LLC
LLOYDS OF ROLESVILLELLC
GRANITE FALLS SWIM & ATHLETIC CLUB
REDFORD CENTER LLC

CARLTON GROUP OF NC LLC
DOITAL INVESTMENTS LLC
HERITAGE EAST DEVELOPERS INC
INERGY PROPANE LLC

STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
HAMPTON POINTE ASSOCIATES LLC
EDDINS FAMILY LLC

STORAGE MAX Il LLC

TRI TOWNE RENTALS LLC
DRAYTON PTNR LLC

CEDAR LAKES Il LLC

MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE CO
WAKE EMC

GRANITE RIDGE TOWNHOMES LLC
JOROMI PROPERTIES LLC
EASTWOOD HOMES OF RALEIGH LLC
NOGFR ASSOC LLC

ANDRIC DEVELOPMENT LLC

HES INC

MARLOWE, WOODROW

BROWN, HOWARD L
CAROLINAZLLC

A MASTER TEAM LLC

INNOVATIVE CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
BOWLING, JUNE B

BODDIE NOELL ENTERPRISES INC
DIEHL, ROBERT P

HARR BREW PROPERTIES INC
LLOMEL INC

MICHELLE H GAY REVOCABLE TRUST
CLARK BUILDERS LLC

GRAND PARK PROPERTIES LLC
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC
PERRY, WILLIAMH

ROLESVILLE MHP LLC

HOLMES OIL COMPANY

TRI ARC FOOD SYSTEMS INC
DOLGENCORP INC

KHALIL, EHAB GEORGE

VISTAS PROPERTIES LLC

BILL CLARK HOMES OF RALEIGH LLC
2 SMITHS LLC

PINE GLO PRODUCTS INC

POPE, LARRY E

ADAMS HOMES AEC LLC
FORMYDUVALS5LLC

Assessed Value
$8,715,334.00
$7,508,805.00
$7,426,962.00
$6,644,357.00
$4,914,419.00
$4,742,785.00
$4,484,135.00
$4,150,753.00
$3,903,770.00
$2,902,128.00
$2,491,185.00
$2,428,758.00
$2,368,494.00
$2,242,963.00
$2,098,575.00
$2,086,971.00
$1,935,736.00
$1,920,124.00
$1,782,489.00
$1,760,509.00
$1,757,248.00
$1,605,225.00
$1,600,219.00
$1,596,037.00
$1,580,462.00
$1,450,541.00
$1,429,032.00
$1,425,819.00
$1,262,448.00
$1,261,035.00
$1,211,596.00
$1,202,502.00
$1,193,545.00
$1,181,069.00
$1,176,000.00
$1,170,668.00
$1,164,387.00
$1,129,425.00
$1,110,980.00
$1,088,989.00
$1,088,050.00
$1,068,625.00
$1,067,405.00

$984,108.00
$945,048.00
$909,379.00
$895,463.00
$884,325.00
$880,000.00
$817,456.00

Tax Due
$38,347.47
$33,038.75
$32,678.63
$29,235.16
$21,623.44
$20,868.25
$19,730.19
$18,263.31
$17,176.58
$12,769.37
$10,961.23
$10,686.53
$10,421.37

$9,869.04
$9,233.73
$9,182.67
$8,517.24
$8,448.54
$7,842.95
$7,746.24
$7,731.89
$7,062.99
$7,040.96
$7,022.56
$6,954.03
$6,382.38
$6,287.74
$6,273.60
$5,554.77
$5,548.56
$5,331.02
$5,291.01
$5,251.60
$5,196.70
$5,174.40
$5,150.94
$5,123.30
$4,969.47
$4,888.31
$4,791.55
$4,787.42
$4,701.95
$4,696.58
$4,330.08
$4,158.21
$4,001.27
$3,940.04
$3,891.03
$3,872.00
$3,596.81



