ROLESVILLE TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2013

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	REDUS RALEIGH HOUSING LLC	\$8,715,334.00	\$38,347.47
2	LLOYDS OF ROLESVILLE LLC	\$7,508,805.00	\$33,038.75
3	GRANITE FALLS SWIM & ATHLETIC CLUB	\$7,426,962.00	\$32,678.63
4	REDFORD CENTER LLC	\$6,644,357.00	\$29,235.16
5	CARLTON GROUP OF NC LLC	\$4,914,419.00	\$21,623.44
6	DOITAL INVESTMENTS LLC	\$4,742,785.00	\$20,868.25
7	HERITAGE EAST DEVELOPERS INC	\$4,484,135.00	\$19,730.19
8	INERGY PROPANE LLC	\$4,150,753.00	\$18,263.31
9	STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	\$3,903,770.00	\$17,176.58
10	HAMPTON POINTE ASSOCIATES LLC	\$2,902,128.00	\$12,769.37
11	EDDINS FAMILY LLC	\$2,491,185.00	\$10,961.23
12	STORAGE MAX II LLC	\$2,428,758.00	\$10,686.53
13	TRI TOWNE RENTALS LLC	\$2,368,494.00	\$10,421.37
14	DRAYTON PTNR LLC	\$2,242,963.00	\$9,869.04
15	CEDAR LAKES II LLC	\$2,098,575.00	\$9,233.73
16	MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE CO	\$2,086,971.00	\$9,182.67
17	WAKE EMC	\$1,935,736.00	\$8,517.24
18	GRANITE RIDGE TOWNHOMES LLC	\$1,920,124.00	\$8,448.54
19	JOROMI PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,782,489.00	\$7,842.95
20	EASTWOOD HOMES OF RALEIGH LLC	\$1,760,509.00	\$7,746.24
21	NOGFR ASSOC LLC	\$1,757,248.00	\$7,731.89
22	ANDRIC DEVELOPMENT LLC	\$1,605,225.00	\$7,062.99
23	HES INC	\$1,600,219.00	\$7,040.96
24	MARLOWE, WOODROW	\$1,596,037.00	\$7,022.56
25	BROWN, HOWARD L	\$1,580,462.00	\$6,954.03
26	CAROLINAZ LLC	\$1,450,541.00	\$6,382.38
27	A MASTER TEAM LLC	\$1,429,032.00	\$6,287.74
28	INNOVATIVE CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	\$1,425,819.00	\$6,273.60
29	BOWLING, JUNE B	\$1,262,448.00	\$5,554.77
30	BODDIE NOELL ENTERPRISES INC	\$1,261,035.00	\$5,548.56
	DIEHL, ROBERT P	\$1,211,596.00	\$5,331.02
	HARR BREW PROPERTIES INC	\$1,202,502.00	\$5,291.01
	LLOMEL INC	\$1,193,545.00	\$5,251.60
	MICHELLE H GAY REVOCABLE TRUST	\$1,181,069.00	\$5,196.70
	CLARK BUILDERS LLC	\$1,176,000.00	\$5,174.40
	GRAND PARK PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,170,668.00	\$5,150.94
	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$1,164,387.00	\$5,123.30
	PERRY, WILLIAM H	\$1,129,425.00	\$4,969.47
	ROLESVILLE MHP LLC	\$1,110,980.00	\$4,888.31
	HOLMES OIL COMPANY	\$1,088,989.00	\$4,791.55
	TRI ARC FOOD SYSTEMS INC	\$1,088,050.00	\$4,787.42
	DOLGENCORP INC	\$1,068,625.00	\$4,701.95
	KHALIL, EHAB GEORGE	\$1,067,405.00	\$4,696.58
	VISTAS PROPERTIES LLC	\$984,108.00	\$4,330.08
	BILL CLARK HOMES OF RALEIGH LLC	\$945,048.00	\$4,158.21
	2 SMITHS LLC	\$909,379.00	\$4,001.27
	PINE GLO PRODUCTS INC	\$895,463.00	\$3,940.04
	POPE, LARRY E	\$884,325.00	\$3,891.03
	ADAMS HOMES AEC LLC	\$880,000.00	\$3,872.00
50	FORMYDUVAL 5 LLC	\$817,456.00	\$3,596.81